
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
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3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
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10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
Day Frida y 

DIARY 
274 EOB Date  11-16-6 3 

Time 

10:15a 
10:25 
10:45 
11:00 
12:15p 
12:20 
12:30 

1:00 
1:45 
1:50 
2:30 
2:45 
3:00 
3:05 
5:30 

5:47 
6:15 
7:45 
8:10 
8:20 
9:00 
9:16 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 

t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Arrive EO B 
Hobart Taylo r 
G. Reed y 
NSC Exec . Comm . Mtg . 
Return t o EO B 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Pictures mad e i n EO B -  Capt . Stoughto n 
White Hous e Mes s w / W . Jenkin s 
Return t o 27 4 EO B 
To P-3 8 
Leave EO B -  returne d there t o pic k u p Mrs . J  an d M F 
Arr. Pentago n Pa d -  boar d helicopte r t o Andrew s w / Mrs . J . ,  MF , Le e Greg g 
Arrive Andrew s AF B 
Depart Andrew s AF B 
Arrive LB J Ranc h -  boar d waitin g helicopte r fo r Llan o w/ Mrs . J . ,  Judg e Moursund , 

MF 
Arrive Haywoo d -  Boatin g wit h abov e an d Mr . an d Mrs . Kella m an d Mrs . Moursun d 
Arrive a t Lak e Hous e -  al l o f abov e 
Leave Lak e Hous e vi a ca r -  sinc e i t wa s to o dar k o n lak e t o boa t bac k 
Arr. Haywoo d 
Dinner -  al l o f abov e 
Leave Haywoo d -  vi a helicopte r -  Mrs . J . ,  Mr . an d Mrs . Kellam , M F 
Arr. LB J Ranc h 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by- Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

14 3:05p Andrews AFB, 
Washington, DC 

AF Jetstar Mrs. J.  ,  MF,  Lee 
Gregg, Paul  Glynn, 
SS Johns  and  Knight 

LBJ Ranch 5:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


