)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
I	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

274 EOB

Entry Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
No.		Lo LD				
1	10:15a			Arrive EOB		
2	10:25	t		Hobart Taylor		
3	10:45	t		G. Reedy		
4	11:00			NSC Exec. Comm. Mtg.		
5	12:15p			Return to EOB		
6	12::20	t		Mrs. Johnson		
7	12:30			Pictures made in EOB - Capt. Stoughton		
8	1:00			White House Mess w/ W. Jenkins		
9	1:45			Return to 274 EOB		
10	1:50			To P-38		
11	2:30			Leave EOB - returned there to pick up Mrs. J and MF		
12	2:45			Arr. Pentagon Pad - board helicopter to Andrews w/ Mrs. J., MF, Lee Gregg		
13	3:00			Arrive Andrews AFB		
14	3:05			Depart Andrews AFB		
15	5:30			Arrive LBJ Ranch - board waiting helicopter for Llano w/ Mrs. J., Judge Moursund, MF		
16	5:47			Arrive Haywood - Boating with above and Mr. and Mrs. Kellam and Mrs. Moursund		
17	6:15			Arrive at Lake House - all of above	1	
18	7:45			Leave Lake House via car - since it was too dark on lake to boat back		
19	8:10			Arr. Haywood		
20	8:20			Dinner - all of above		
21	9:00			Leave Haywood - via helicopter - Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF		
22	9:16			Arr. LBJ Ranch		
			l			
			l			
			ľ			
		İ				

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
14	3:05p	Andrews AFB, Washington, DC	AF Jetstar	Mrs. J., MF, Lee Gregg, Paul Glynn, SS Johns and Knight	LBJ Ranch	5:30p			
			·		, ,		,		
		. •			, × × ×				
	•		٠						
	,								

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.